
Punti Punti Punti Punti

9° SWISS OPEN 5 BIRILLI - B. C. LION KING

Girone 4
Biliardo 1

0

0

SCHACHNER

0

ZINGARO

0

4°

AUT

0.867                 1.523                 1.103                 

1
100

300

0

100

0

99

3°
0.706                 

1

0

100

Zofingen, 13 - 15 giugno 2025

1

CICCARDICONSAGNO

3

1

2

1°

SUI

2°Classifica

CONSAGNO

CICCARDI

ZINGARO

SCHACHNER

Partite - Punti

Punti F/S 

Media generale

ITA1

100 1

1

100 91

52

70

P. s.

100 68

100 59

ITA

52 100

197
3

P. f. P. s.

68 100

100

P. f.

268 243

Venerdí, 13 giugno 2025 ore 18:30

260 300
2

P. f. P. s.

59 100

0
211 299

1

P. f. P. s.

70

91 100

99


